
BLUE Division
Date Day BAC CCD ECC GOCC GPYC LC RRGC

16-Jun Tues RRGC at ECC LC at GPYC LC at GPYC RRGC at ECC
18-Jun Thur BAC at GOCC CCD at ECC CCD at ECC BAC at GOCC RRGC at LC RRGC at LC
23-Jun Tues LC at BAC ECC at GPYC GOCC at RRGC ECC at GPYC LC at BAC GOCC at RRGC
25-Jun Thur GPYC at BAC CCD at GOCC ECC at LC CCD at GOCC GPYC at BAC ECC at LC
29-Jun Mon BAC at ECC BAC at ECC
30-Jun Tues RRGC at CCD GOCC at GPYC GOCC at GPYC RRGC at CCD
7-Jul Tues BAC at RRGC LC at CCD LC at CCD BAC at RRGC
9-Jul Thur GPYC at CCD ECC at GOCC ECC at GOCC GPYC at CCD

14-Jul Tues CCD at BAC CCD at BAC GOCC at LC GPYC at RRGC GOCC at LC GPYC at RRGC

WHITE Division
Date Day DCC DGC DYC GIGCC OHCC PHCC WGCC

16-Jun Tues OHCC at DCC DYC at DGC DYC at DGC OHCC at DCC WGCC at PHCC WGCC at PHCC
18-Jun Thur GIGCC at DYC GIGCC at DYC WGCC at OHCC WGCC at OHCC
23-Jun Tues OH at DGC PHCC at GIGCC OH at DGC PHCC at GIGCC
25-Jun Thur PHCC at DCC GIGCC at DGC DYC at OHCC GIGCC at DGC DYC at OHCC PHCC at DCC
30-Jun Tues DGC at WGCC PHCC at DYC PHCC at DYC DGC at WGCC
7-Jul Tues DCC at GIGCC DYC at WGCC DCC at GIGCC DYC at WGCC
9-Jul Thur DCC at WGCC DGC at PHCC GIGCC at OHCC GIGCC at OHCC DGC at PHCC DCC at WGCC

11-Jul Wed DGC at DCC DGC at DCC
14-Jul Tues DCC at DYC DCC at DYC WGCC at GIGCC OHCC at PHCC OHCC at PHCC WGCC at GIGCC
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